SDBC Pickleball Schedule March/April 2024

Day

Changes in
red
Time

Beginners/
Novice
1.0-2.0

Novice/
Intermediate
2.5-3.0

Intermediate

3.0-3.25

Int/Advanced
(competitive)
3.25+

<>»0202¢R8

4:30 -
6:00pm

X

No lessons

6:00 -
7:30pm

7:30 -
9:30pm

4:30 -
6:00pm

6:00 -
7:30pm

X*

Lessons Court 3

7:30 -
9:30pm

<POWVWICISH <>PO0OwvmMmZ2O0mMES

5:30 -
6:30pm

X
Skills (1.0 -2.25)

6:30 -
8:00pm

8:00 —
9:30pm

Advanced
3.5-4.0

<>OXMCAHDW

8:30 -
10:00am

New

10:00 -
11:30am

New

11:30-
1:15pm

New time

X

1:15-
3:00pm

New time

X




