## SDBC Pickleball Schedule March/April 2024

	Changes in	Beginners/	Novice/	Intermediate	Int/Advanced
Day	red	Novice	Intermediate	intermediate	(competitive)
Day	Time	1.0 - 2.0	2.5-3.0	3.0 – 3.25	3.25+
	4:30 -		2.5 5.0	3.0 3.23	3.23
М	6:00pm	X			
0	0.000111	No lessons			
N	6:00 -				
D	7:30pm		X		
Α					
Υ	7:30 -				
	9:30pm				X
W	4:30 -		V		
Ε	6:00pm		X		
D					
N	<i>6:00</i> –	X*			
E	7:30pm				
S D		Lessons Court 3			
A	7:30 <b>–</b>				x
Υ	9:30pm				^
	F 20				
T	5:30 –	X			
H	6:30pm	Skills (1.0 -2.25)			
R	6:30 -				
S	8:00pm			X	
D	8.00pm				
Α	8:00 –				Advanced
Υ	9:30pm				3.5 <b>–</b> 4.0
	8:30 -		New		
	10:00am		X		
			^		
S	10:00 -			New	
Α	10:00 – 11:30am				
T	11.30am			X	
U					
R	11:30-		New time		
D	1:15pm		X		
A Y					
"	1:15 -				New time
	3:00pm				
	3.00pm				X